Nikhil Chaturvedi 01.02.2005 Bonus 900000 10 NA 5.56% 3 years

Salil Chaturvedi 01.02.2005 Bonus 900000 10 NA 5.56% 3 years

Akhil Chaturvedi 01.02.2005 Bonus 250000 10 NA 1.54% 3 years

Deep Gupta 01.02.2005 Bonus 600000 10 NA 3.70% 3 years

Nigam Patel 01.02.2005 Bonus 250000 10 NA 1.54% 3 years

Rakesh Rawat 01.02.2005 Bonus 339522 10 NA 2.10% 3 years

Total   3239522   20.00% 3 years

Provogue (India) Limited

 27

The above promoters have vide their letter dated March 29, 2005 given their consent for lock in as stated above.
Shares issued last shall be locked in first. The entire pre-issue capital, other than that locked in as minimum
promoters contribution shall be locked in for a period of one year from the date of allotment.

The Promoter, Promoter Group or the Directors have not purchased or sold any Equity Shares from the market during
a period of six months preceding the date on which the Draft Red Herring Prospectus is filed with SEBI. However,
there have been fresh allotments made to the promoter and the promoter group. For details, please refer to note no.
[����]

c. Pre-issue & post-issue shareholding pattern:

Category Pre Issue Post Issue

 Shares % Shares %

Promoters

Nikhil Chaturvedi 1705136 14.04% 1705136 10.53%

Salil Chaturvedi 1650416 13.59% 1650416 10.19%

Akhil Chaturvedi 503040 4.14% 503040 3.11%

Deep Gupta 962736 7.92% 962736 5.94%

Nigam Patel 503040 4.14% 503040 3.11%

Rakesh Rawat 700496 5.77% 700496 4.32%

Sub-total (a) 6024864 49.60% 6024864 37.20%

Promoter Group

Individuals

Anisha Chaturvedi 28845 0.24% 28845 0.18%

Veena Gupta 18000 0.15% 18000 0.11%

Virendra Chhabra 13460 0.11% 13460 0.08%

Bala Chhabra 13460 0.11% 13460 0.08%

Sushant Chhabra 13460 0.11% 13460 0.08%

Vandana Vaidh 500 0.01% 500 0.01%

Sub-total (b) 87725  0.72% 87725 0.54%

Group Companies

Floro Mercantile Pvt. Ltd. 1248000 10.27% 1248000 7.70%

Topspeed Trading Pvt. Ltd. 960000 7.90% 960000 5.93%

Sub-total (c) 2208000 18.17% 2208000 13.63%

Promoter Group,s Total
Shareholding [(a)+(b)+(c)] - (A) 8320589 68.49% 8320589 51.12%

Others 3827617 31.51% ----- -----

Public and Others  ----- ----- 7877019 48.63%

Sub total (B) 3827617 31.51% 7877019 48.63%

Grand Total [(A)+(B)] 12148206 100.00% 16197608 100.00%

d. Buyback and Standby arrangement

There is no “buy back” or “stand by” arrangement for purchase of Equity Shares by the Company, its Promoters,
Directors, or Lead Managers for the Equity Shares offered through this Draft Red Herring Prospectus.

e. The Company has not raised any bridge loan against the proceeds of this Issue.

f. The Equity Shares offered through this public issue will be fully paid up.

g. In this Issue, in case of over-subscription in all categories, mandatory 50% of the Net Issue to the Public shall be

allocated on a discretionary basis to Qualified Institutional Buyers. Further, not less than 15% of the Issue shall be